
Major Competing Countries Market Share 

GERMANY WEST 
AUSTRIA 
POLANO 
ITALY 
CZECHOSLOVAKIA 
FRANCE 

20.00 % 
15.00 % 
15.00 % 
10.00 % 
10.00 7. 
10.00 % 

1 1 29/05/89 

RPTC1 

Mission: ANKARA 

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS 

TRADE AND INVESTMENT PROMOTION PLANNING SYSTEM 

89/90 SECTOR/SUB—SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS 

Market: TURKEY 

Sector : POWER E ENERGY EQUIP , .  E  SERV. 

Sup—Sector: THERMAL 

Market Data 	 2 Years Ago  1 Year Ago 	Current Year 	Next Year 
(Estimated) 	(Projected) 

Market Size 
Canadian Exports 
Canadian Share 

of Market  

110.00 1M 
0.00 SM 
0.00 X.  

280.00 SM 
0.00.SM 

0.00 % 

	

125.00 $M 	200.00 SM 
0.00 $M 	 0.00 SM 

	

0.00 % 	 0.00 % 

Cumulative 3 year export potential for 
CON products in this sectorisubsector: 30-60 iM 

Current Status of Canadian 
exports in this sector/subsector: 	Market share declining 

Products/services for which there are good market prospects.: 

I. FOSSIL STEAM GENERATING BOILERS, TURBINES, VALVES 

Factors contriouting to current successful Canadian exports: 

— Import restrictions are not a significant impediment in this sector 
— Competitîve pricing 
— Strong sectoral capability in Canada 

Factors for Canadian exports not reaching market potential: 

— Non—competitive pricing 
— Lack of promotion and advertising 
— Non—competitive financing 
— RELUCTANCE Ta ACCEPT BUILD—OPERATE 
— TRANSFER (8.0. 1 .) MODEL 


