RPTCL

TRADE AND INVESTMENT PROMOTION PLANNING SYSTEM

89/90 SECTOR/SUB-SECTOR HIGHLIGHTS

Mission: ANKARA Market: TURKEY

Sector : POWER & ENERGY EQUIP. & SERV.

Sub-Sector: THERMAL

Market Data	2 Years Ago	l Year Ago	Current Year (Estimated)	Next Year (Projected)
Market Size	110.00 SM	280.00 SM	125.00 3M	200.00 \$M
Canadian Exports	0.00 \$M	0.00 \$M	0.00 \$M	0.00 SM
Canadian Share	0.00 %	0.00 %	0.00 %	0.00 %
of Market				

Cumulative 3 year export potential for

CDN products in this sector/subsector: 30-60 \$M

Major	Competing Countries	Market Share
	GERMANY WEST	20.00 %
	AUSTRIA	15.00 %
	POLAND	15.00 %
•	ITALY	10.00 %
	CZECHOSLOVAKIA	10.00 %
	FRANCE	10.00 %

Current Status of Canadian exports in this sector/subsector: Market share declining

Products/services for which there are good market prospects:

1. FOSSIL STEAM GENERATING BOILERS, TURBINES, VALVES

Factors contributing to current successful Canadian exports:

- Import restrictions are not a significant impediment in this sector
- Competitive pricing
- Strong sectoral capability in Canada

Factors for Canadian exports not reaching market potential:

- Non-competitive pricing
- Lack of promotion and advertising
- Non-competitive financing
- RELUCTANCE TO ACCEPT BUILD-OPERATE
- TRANSFER (B.D.T.) MODEL